
1 Japanese Members

No Name Affiliation Title Sex Accomodation

1 Masaru Minagawa Professor M Budget Hotel

2 Shotaro Saino UG 2rd year M Hostel

3 Satoshi Hyodo D2 M Hostel

4 Tomohiro Okado UG 4th year M Hostel

5 Yuki Eda UG 3rd year M Hostel

6 Satoshi Matsushita UG 3rd year M Hostel

7 Naoya Mizokami UG 3rd year M Hostel

8 Shunji Kusayanagi Professor M Budget Hotel

9 Takashi Goso Assoc. Professor M Budget Hotel

10 Rieko Tobisaki Research Assistant F Hostel

11 Takahiro Ito Master 1st year M Hostel

12 Yu Hasegawa UG 4th year M Hostel

13 Kouhei Miyazaki UG 3rd year M Hostel

2 Indonesian Members
14 Prof. Rizal Z. Tamin Professor M Budget Hotel

15 Galuh Wandhita Senior (Post Graduate) F Hostel

16 Fauzan Reza Maulana UG Junior M Hostel

17 Aozora Insan Kamil UG Junior M Hostel

18 Yanuar Muhammad Najih UG Junior M Hostel

19 Anastasia Yunika, M.Eng. Lecturer F Hostel

20 Luky Handoko Lecturer M Hostel

21 I Gede Eka Agastya Putra UG Junior M Hostel

22 Maria Wilia Christalyne UG Junior F Hostel

23 Arnoldus Meidio Adi Prasetyo UG Junior M Hostel

24 Ricky Priyatmoko UG Junior M Hostel

Kochi University of Technology

3rd Jakarta MRT Seminar

Tokyo City University

Ehime University

Universitas Atma Jaya Yogyakarta (UAJY)

Institut Teknologi Bandung (ITB)



Affiliation Title Sex Accomodation Memo
Prof. Rizal Z. Tamin Professor M Budget Hotel / Single check in 3/3- check out 3/8
Masaru Minagawa Professor M Budget Hotel / Single check in 3/4- check out 3/8
Shunji Kusayanagi Professor M Budget Hotel / Single check in 3/3- check out 3/8
Takashi Goso Professor M Budget Hotel / Single check in 3/3- check out 3/8

3rd Jakarta MRT Seminar

Hotel Price: 530,000Rp /per night



NAME Title Sex Type

Tomohiro Okado UG 4th year M

Yuki Eda UG 3rd year M

Satoshi Matsushita UG 3rd year M

Naoya Mizokami UG 3rd year M

Takahiro Ito Master 1st year M

Yu Hasegawa UG 4th year M

Kouhei Miyazaki UG 3rd year M

Shotaro Saino UG 2rd year M

Galuh Wandhita Senior (Post Graduate) F

Maria Wilia Christalyne UG Junior F

Fauzan Reza Maulana UG Junior M

Aozora Insan Kamil UG Junior M

Yanuar Muhammad Najih UG Junior M

I Gede Eka Agastya Putra UG Junior M

Arnoldus Meidio Adi Prasetyo UG Junior M

Ricky Priyatmoko UG Junior M

Twin

Twin

Twin

Twin

Twin

Twin

3rd Jakarta MRT Seminar (Check -in March 3rd -Check-out March 8th)

Hostel : 200,000Rp for one Room 

Twin

Twin



Group
 No.

NAME Title Affiliation Sex

Shunji Kusayanagi Professor Kochi University of Technology M

Shotaro Saino UG 2rd year Tokyo City University M

Yuki Eda UG 3rd year Ehime University M

Takahiro Ito Master 1st year Kochi University of Technology M

Aozora Insan Kamil UG Junior Institut Teknologi Bandung M

Prof. Rizal Z. Tamin Professor Institut Teknologi Bandung M

Satoshi Hyodo D2 Ehime University M

Yu Hasegawa UG 4th year Kochi University of Technology M

Yanuar Muhammad Najih UG Junior Institut Teknologi Bandung M
Rieko Tobisaki Research Assistant Kochi University of Technology F

Masaru Minagawa Professor Tokyo City University M

Tomohiro Okado UG 4th year Ehime University M
Kouhei Miyazaki UG 3rd year Kochi University of Technology M

I Gede Eka Agastya Putra UG Junior Universitas Atma Jaya Yogyakarta M

Maria Wilia Christalyne UG Junior Universitas Atma Jaya Yogyakarta F
Takashi Goso Professor Kochi University of Technology M
Luky Handoko Lecturer Universitas Atma Jaya Yogyakarta M
Satoshi Matsushita UG 3rd year Ehime University M
Galuh Wandhita Senior (Post Graduate) Institut Teknologi Bandung F
Arnoldus Meidio Adi Prasetyo UG Junior Universitas Atma Jaya Yogyakarta M
Anastasia Yunika, M.Eng. Lecturer Universitas Atma Jaya Yogyakarta F
Naoya Mizokami UG 3rd year Ehime University M
Fauzan Reza Maulana UG Junior Institut Teknologi Bandung M
Ricky Priyatmoko UG Junior Universitas Atma Jaya Yogyakarta M

3rd Jakarta MRT Seminar Workshop Group
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